DROSSEL-RUCKSCHLAGVENTIL ZULUFT

Messing vernickelt
Typ DRVZU ... MSV
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Schlauch G

5/3 M5
5/3 G1/8
6/4 M5
6/4 G1/8
6/4 G1/4
8/6 G1/8
8/6 G1/4
10/8 G1/4
10/8 G3/8

(o)) FENN G RN T

o

6,5

Technisches Datenblatt, Anderungen vorbehalten.
© 2019 Fluid Concept GmbH

Kérper

O-Ring

Dichtungen
Gewinde
Betriebstemperatur

L1
25
32
25
32
37
32
37
37
46

Messing/CW617N vernickelt

NBR
Kunststoff
DIN EN I1SO 228
-20°C bis +70°C
L2 SW1
16 8
21 8
16 9
21,5 10
24,5 10
20,5 12
22,5 12
26,5 14
30,5 14

SW2

14

14
17
14
17
17
20

I/min
45
310
45
310
420
310
420
420
500
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